Position

Environmental Services
Manager

Environmental Services Tech
Environmental Services Tech
Environmental Services Tech
Environmental Services Tech
Environmental Services Tech
Environmental Services Tech
Environmental Services Tech

Lead Environmental Services
Technician

Environmental Services Tech

Environmental Services Tech
Lpt

Environmental Services Tech
Rpt

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Environmental Services

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$53,664

$35.444
$32,860
$31,028
$17,292
$11.176
$8,612
$7,846
$4,258

$4,100
$1,013

$499

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,182

$9,635
$15,401
$7,407
$4,121
$0
$4,053
$2,095
$0

$659
$0

$0



