Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Services Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$53,664	\$10,182
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$35,444	\$9,635
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$32,860	\$15,401
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$31,028	\$7,407
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$17,292	\$4,121
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$11,176	\$0
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$8,612	\$4,053
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$7,846	\$2,095
Lead Environmental Services Technician		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$4,258	\$0
Environmental Services Tech		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$4,100	\$659
Environmental Services Tech Lpt		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$1,013	\$0
Environmental Services Tech Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Environmental Services	\$499	\$0